
           ADAMS COUNTY OHIO VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

2024-2025 School Calendar 
 

Tuesday, August 13 District Inservice - No School (Back to School Night) 

Wednesday, August 14    District Inservice 

Thursday, August 15 First Day of Classes 

Monday, September 2   Labor Day – No School  

Friday, October 11 District Inservice – No School (Elementary) 

Monday, October 14     Columbus Day – No School  

Tuesday, November 5 District Inservice - Election Day – No School 

Monday, November 11     Veterans’ Day – No School  

Wednesday, November 27    No School – Thanksgiving Break (In lieu of P-T Conf.) 

Tuesday, December 3   First Day back from Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 20 District Inservice – No School (Elementary) 

Monday, December 23  First Day of Christmas Break – No School  

Monday, January 6   First Day Back from Christmas Break  

Monday, January 20    Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School  

Monday, February 17    Presidents’ Day – No School  

Friday, March 7 District Inservice – No School 

Thursday, April 17 Spring Break Begins – No School 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday - No School  

Tuesday, April 22 First Day back from Spring Break 

Wednesday, May 21 Last Day of Classes/Early Dismissal 

Days Due   Inservice     

August    12    

September   20  

October   22     

4 High Schools 

6 Elementary 

November   16     

December   14 

January   19  

February  19  

March    20  

April    19  

May     15    

 2 P-T Conferences 

176 days x 6 hours =  

1056 Hours 

4 + 2 P-T Conferences = 6 High Schools 

6 + 2 P-T Conferences = 8 Elementary 

 

Adopted: 12/18/2023 

Revised & Adopted: 1/22/2024 



2024-2025  

ACADEMIC GRADING PERIODS & REPORTING DATES 

 

Interim Reports to be sent home – September 20, 2024 

End of 1st Grading Period – October 18, 2024  

Early Dismissal for Grades – October 18, 2024  

Reports Cards to be sent home no later than October 25, 2024  

 Days Due for Students 

August -   12 Days Due 

September -   20 Days Due 

October -   13 Days Due for High School   12 Days due for Elementary 

1st Grading Period  45 Days Due for High School 44 Days due for Elementary

  

Interim Reports to be sent home –November 15, 2024 

End of 2nd Grading Period – December 20, 2024 

Early Dismissal for Grades – December 20, 2024 

Reports Cards to be sent home no later than January 10, 2025 

 Days Due for Students 

October -      9 Days Due 

November -   16 Days Due  

December -   14 Days Due for High School   13 Days due for Elementary 

2nd Grading Period  39 Days Due for High School 38 Days due for Elementary 

 

Interim Reports to be sent home – January 31, 2025 

End of 3rd Grading Period – March 6, 2025  

Reports Cards to be sent home no later than March 14, 2025 

 Days Due for Students 

January -   19 Days Due 

February -   19 Days Due 

March-   4 Days Due 

3rd Grading Period  42 Days Due 

 

Interim Reports to be sent home – April 4, 2025 

End of 4th Grading Period – May 21, 2025 

Early Dismissal for Grades – May 21, 2025  

Reports Cards made available for pick up no later than May 30, 2025 

 Days Due for Students 

March -     16 Days Due 

April -    19 Days Due 

May -    16 Days Due 

4th Grading Period  51 Days Due 

 

Total Days Due = 176 for Students 

Total Days Due = 182 for Teachers (4 In-service Days High School 6 In-service Days for 

Elementary) (2 P/T Conferences) 


